 (4) SATA 3.0 with RAID 0,1,5,10
 (1) M.2 2242/2260/2280 M key (PCIe Gen3 x4
NVMe/SATA/Intel®  Optane Memory/intel RST)
 (1) M.2 2242/2260/2280 M key (PCIe Gen3 x4
NVMe/Intel®  Optane Memory/intel RST )
MBC-6619A2GPR-
W480
Intel® Core™ and Xeon W, Intel®

Dimension (W x D x H)
 482.6 x 450 x 177mm
Ordering Information
RCK-405M2 4U Rackmount chassis for ATX
motherboard, with (5) drive bays
RCK-405M2-600W RCK-405M chassis with 600W PS2 ATX
Power supply
RCK-405B2 4U Rackmount chassis for 14-slot
backplane, with (5) drive bays
RCK-405B2-600W RCK-405B chassis with 600W PS2 ATX
Power supply
BPE-1306PE Optional 13-slot PICMG 1.3 backplane,
with (6) PCIe and (7) PCI expansion slots
MR-A3553 Mobile rack for (5) 3.5" SATA 3.0 HDD in